
 

   
 

 

 

 Participating Merchants Address Postal Code 

Club21 3.1 Phillip Lim 581 Orchard Road, Hilton Hotel 238883 

A|X Armani Exchange 2 Orchard Turn, B1-03 ION Orchard 238801 

391 Orchard Road, #B1-03/04 Ngee Ann City 238872 

290 Orchard Rd, 02-13/14-16 Paragon #02-17/19 238859 

2 Bayfront Avenue, B2-15/16/16A The Shoppes at Marina Bay Sands 018972 

Armani Junior 2 Bayfront Avenue, B1-62 018972 

Bao Bao Issey Miyake 2 Orchard Turn, ION Orchard #03-24 238801 

Bonpoint 583 Orchard Road, #02-11/12/13 Forum The Shopping Mall 238884 

2 Bayfront Avenue, B1-61 018972 

CK Calvin Klein 2 Orchard Turn, 03-09 ION Orchard 238801 

290 Orchard Road, 02-33/34 Paragon 238859 

2 Bayfront Avenue, 01-17A 018972 

Club21 581 Orchard Road, Hilton Hotel 238883 

Club21 Men 581 Orchard Road, Hilton Hotel 238883 

Club21 X Play Comme 
Des Garscons 

2 Bayfront Avenue, #B1-68 The Shoppes At Marina Bay Sands 018972 

2 Orchard Turn, #03-10 ION Orchard 238801 

Comme Des Garcons 
Pocket 

6B Orange Grove Road, Level 1 Como House 258332 

Commes des Garcons 581 Orchard Road, Hilton Hotel 238883 

DKNY 290 Orchard Rd, 02-43 Paragon 238859 

2 Orchard Turn, B1-03 ION Orchard 238801 

Dries Van Noten 581 Orchard Road, Hilton Hotel 238883 

Emporio Armani 290 Orchard Road, 01-23/24 Paragon 238859 

2 Bayfront Avenue, 01-16 The Shoppes at Marina Bay Sands 018972 

Giorgio Armani 2 Bayfront Avenue, B1-76/77 The Shoppes at Marina Bay Sands 018972 



 

   
 

581 Orchard Road, Hilton Hotel 238883 

Issey Miyake 581 Orchard Road, Hilton Hotel 238883 

Marni 581 Orchard Road, Hilton Hotel 238883 

Mulberry 2 Bayfront Avenue, 01-41/42 018972 

581 Orchard Road, Hilton Hotel 238883 

Outlet by Club 21 2 Jurong East Street 21, 02-01 IMM 609601 

Paul Smith 581 Orchard Road, Hilton Hotel 238883 

2 Bayfront Avenue, B1-10 018972 

Pleats Please Issey 
Miyake Homme 

2 Bayfront Avenue, 01-17 Marina Bay Sand 018972 

Sacai by Club 21 581 Orchard Road, Hilton Hotel 238883 

Stella McCartney 581 Orchard Road, Hilton Hotel 238883 

290 Orchard Road, 01-06, Paragon 238859 

Kids21 583 Orchard Road, 02-23/24/25/28-30 Forum The Shopping Mall 238884 

2 Bayfront Avenue, B1-59 The Shoppes At Marina Bay Sands 018972 

Blk 16A Dempsey Road 247658 

Dairy Farm 
Group Singapore 

Cold Storage 391A Orchard Road, B2-01-1 Ngee Ann City 238872 

930 Yishun Avenue 2, B1-11 To 16 769098 

383 Bukit Timah Rd, 01-09A Alocassia Apartment 259727 

16 Eng Gor Street, 01-05/08 079717 

12 Kallang Avenue, Aperia #01/51 339511 

230 Victoria Street, B1-17/18 Bugis Junction 188024 

No 1 Woodlands Square, B1-31/32/33 Causeway Point 738099 

41 Sunset Way, 01-01A Clementi Arcade 597071 

501 Bukit Timah Road, Cluny Court #01-02 259760 

430 Upper Changi Road, 01-47/48/49 East Village 487048 

20 Eastwood Road, 01-07/09 Eastwood Centre 486442 

21 Tampines North Drive 2, 03-01 528765 

B1-18, 1 Kim Seng Promenade, Great, World City 237994 

1 Seletar Road, 01-11 Greenwich V 807011 

20 Greenwood Ave 289215 



 

   
 

1 Fifth Ave, 01-05 Guthrie House 268802 

1 Maritime Square, 01-48 To 50 099253 

Block 205 Hougang Street 21, 01-133/135 Heartland Mall 530205 

211 Holland Avenue, 01-02,04,05 Holland Shopping Ctr 278967 

293 Holland Road, 01-01 Jelita Shopping Centre 278628 

No 238 Thomson Road, 01-28/29 307683 

101 Clementi Road, 01-01 Kent Vale Estate 179787 

1 Fusionopolis Way, B2-03 Connexis 138632 

80 Marine Parade Road, B1-84 Parkway Parade 449269 

68 Orchard Road, B2-15/16 Plaza Singapura 238839 

464-486, Jalan Asas Upper Bukit Timah Road 678077 

1 Cove Avenue Sentosa Arrival Plaza, 02-07/10 098537 

23 Serangoon Central, B2-44/45 Nex 556083 

2 First Street, 01-05/06/12/13/14/15/16 Siglap V 458278 

896 Dunearm Road, 02-01 Sime Darby Central 589472 

1 Vista Exchange Green, B1-02 & 35/36 The Star Vista 138617 

10 Tampines Central 1 Tampines 1, B1-01/02 529536 

No 81 Clemenceau Avenue, 02-18 Ue Square 239917 

101 Thomson Road, B1-52 307591 

154 West Coast Road, B1-19, West Coast Plaza 127371 

No 1 Bukit Batok Central Link, B1-01 West Mall 658713 

176 Orchard Road, B1-09/10 Centre Point 238843 

1 Sengkang Square, #B1-25 Compass One 545078 

5 Stadium Walk, B1-01/05 Leisure Park 397693 

5 Straits View, #B2-15/16 Marina One The Heart 018935 

442, Orchard Road, B1-01-11 238879 

Giant Blk 776 Pasir Ris St 71, 01-412 510776 

21 Tampines North Drive 2, 03-01 528765 

Blk 468B Admiralty Drive, 01-29 752468 

Blk 70 Woodlands Avenue 7, 01-05 738344 

Blk 525 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 10, 01-2401/2403/2405 560525 



 

   
 

Blk 256 Bangkit Road, 01-69 670256 

Blk 509 Bedok North St 3, 01-121 460509 

Blk 631 Bedok Reservoir Road, 01-954 470631 

Blk 284 Bukit Batok East Avenue 3, 01-251 650284 

Blk 266 Compassvale Bow, 01-02 540266 

Blk 671 Edgefield Plains, 02-01 820671 

Blk 445 Fajar Road, 01-536 670445 

Blk 21 Ghim Moh Road, 01-177 270021 

683 Hougang Avenue 8, 01-903/905/907 530683 

Blk 26 Jalan Membina, 01-/07/08/09 161026 

291 Joo Chiat Road, 01-01 427543 

Blk 492 Jurong West St 41, 01-24/26/28 640492 

Blk 56 Marine Terrace, 01-259/261 440056 

35 Students Walk, Ntu Canteen 2 639548 

Blk 622D Punggol Central, 01-06 824622 

Blk 86 Redhill Close, 01-610 150086 

Blk 406A Sembawang Drive, 01-02 751406 

Blk 266 Serangoon Central Drive, 01-255 550266 

Blk 829 Tampines St 81, 01-284/286/288 520829 

Blk 8 Telok Blangah Crescent, 01-171 090008 

Blk 102 Yishun Avenue 5, 01-125 760102 

Blk 293 Yishun Street 22, 01-261 760293 

No 3 Temasek Boulevard, B1-150-159 Suntec City Mall 038983 

2 Jurong East St 21, 01-100 IMM Building 609601 

604 Sembawang Road, B1-25 758459 

80 Marine Parade Road, 03-27/28 Parkway Parade 449269 

Blk 638 Jurong West St 61, 03-01 640638 

21 Tampines North Drive 2, 03-01 528765 

Blk 316B Ang Mo Kio St 31, 01-11 563316 

144 Upper Bukit Timah Road, B1-01 Beauty World Centre 588177 

348 Bedok Road, 01-01 Bedok Market Place 469560 



 

   
 

Blk 376 Bukit Batok Street 31, 01-116 650376 

Blk 524A Jelapang Road, 03-13/18 Greenridge Shopping Centre 571524 

Blk 306 Ubi Avenue 1, 01-185 400306 

201 Yishun Avenue 2, 01-03 Khatib MRT Station 769092 

Blk 260 Kim Keat Avenue, 01-01 310260 

Blk 440 Pasir Ris Drive 4, 01-01 510440 

Blk 475 Choa Chu Kang Ave 3, 01-01/10 680475 

9 Tampines Street 32, 01-30 529286 

60 Paya Lebar Road, B1-01/05 409051 

Blk 548 Woodlands Drive 44, 01-37 730548 

Blk 418 Yishun Avenue 11, 01-433 760418 

Blk 161 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 4, 01-504 560161 

Blk 512 Bishan Street 13, 01-524 570512 

Blk 982 Buangkok Crescent, 01-01 530982 

21 Hougang Street 51, 01-52 Hougang Green Shopping Mall 538719 

Blk 259 Pasir Ris St 21, 01-27 Loyang Point 510259 

Blk 181 Toa Payoh Lorong 4, 01-602/610 310181 

Blk 768 Woodlands Avenue 6, 01-34 Woodlands Mart 730768 

Blk 883 Woodlands Street 82, 01-498 730883 

Guardian 512 Bishan Street 13, 01-524 570512 

Blk 503 Jurong West Ave 1, 01-845 640503 

201 Boon Lay Way, 01-01 Lakeside MRT Station 649845 

Blk 201E Tampines Street 23, 01-94 527201 

2 Tampines Central 5, B1-01 Century Square 529509 

80 Airport Boulevard, 02-69 Departure/Transit East 819642 

21 Tampines North Drive 2, 03-01 528765 

1 Seletar Road, 01-02/16 Greenwich Village 807011 

Blk 113 Aljunied Ave 2, 01-27 380113 

1 Stadium Place, 01-51 Kallang Wave 397628 

200 Victoria Street, B1-20/21 188021 

11 Tanjong Katong Road, B1-19/20 437157 



 

   
 

3 Simei Street 6, 02-01/02/35 Eastpoint Mall 528833 

1 Pasir Ris Central Street 3, 01-12 White Sands Mall 518457 

1 Sengkang Square, B1-11 Compass One 545078 

83 Punggol Central, B1-04 Waterway Point 828761 

302 Tiong Bahru Road, B1-125, Tiong Bahru Plaza 168732 

176 Orchard Road, B1-01/02/03/04 The Centrepoint 238843 

1 Tampines Walk, B1-29 Our Tampines Hub 528523 

62 Pagoda Street, - 059221 

18 Tai Seng Street, 01-19 & #01-20/21 539775 

360 Orchard Road, 01-18 International Building 238869 

1 Fusionopolis Way, B1-03/04 138632 

65 Airport Boulevard, B2-24 Basement 2 North Terminal 3 819663 

10 Paya Lebar Road, #B2-01/35 Paya Lebar Quarter 409057 

53 Ang Mo Kio Ave 3, #B2-01/02 AMK Hub 569933 

1 Harbourfront Walk, #02-79 Vivocity 098585 

65 Airport Boulevard, #02-29 Changi Airport Terminal 3 819663 

301 Upper Thomson Road, 03-28 Thomson Plaza 819663 

2 Orchard Turn, B2-68 ION Orchard 238801 

No 5 Stadium Walk, 01-23 Kallang Leisure Park 397693 

211 Holland Avenue, 01-10/11 Holland Shopping Centre 278967 

63 Jurong West Central 3, B1- 27/28 Jurong Point Shopping Ctr 648331 

163 Tanglin Road, 01-18 Tanglin Mall 247933 

321 Joo Chiat Place, Level 1 (Part) Parkway East Hospital 427990 

180 Kitchener Road, B1-18/19 City Square Mall 208539 

2 Orchard Turn, B4-02 ION Orchard 238801 

313 Orchard Road, B3-13/14/15/16 313 @ Somerset 238895 

Blk 475 Choa Chu Kang Ave 3, 01-11 Sunshine Place Shopping Centre 680475 

30 Paya Lebar Road, 01-13/14/15 Paya Lebar MRT 409006 

2 Bayfront Avenue, B2-49 The Shoppes At Marina Bay Sands 018972 

3155 Commonwealth Avenue West, 03-56/60/61 The Clementi Mall 129588 

Blk 277C Compassvale Link, 01-13 (Unit 2 543277 



 

   
 

60 Airport Boulevard, 026 -012 Departure/Checkin Hall North 819643 

50 Kallang Road, B1-01 Lavender MRT 208699 

81 Geylang Lorong 25, 01-14/15 Aljunied MRT 388310 

No.1 Woodlands Square, B1-28/29/30 Causeway Point 738099 

6 Scotts Road, B1-21/22 Scotts Square 228209 

38 Irrawaddy Road, 01-08/09/10/11 Novena Hospital 329563 

1 Vista Exchange Green, B1-12 Star Vista 138617 

100 Tras Street, 02-09 Amara Hotel Tower 079027 

133 New Bridge Road, B1-34 Chinatown Point 059413 

20 Ah Hood Road, 01-20/21 Zhongsan Mall 329984 

50 Jurong Gateway Road, B1-16/17Jem Shopping Centre 608549 

3 Gateway Drive, B1-20 West Gate Mall 608532 

391 Orchard Road, B2-15/23 Ngee Ann City 238872 

No 2 First Street, 01-04 Siglap Village 458278 

66 Serangoon Garden Way, - 555962 

120 Maxwell Road, B2-01/02/03 Tanjong Pagar MRT 069119 

293 Holland Road, 02-10 Cold Storage Jelita 278628 

Blk 205 Hougang Street 21, 01-129 Hearthland Mall - Kovan 530205 

9 Raffles Boulevard, 01-104 Millenia Walk 039596 

4 Tampines Central 5, B1-18/19 Tampines Mall 529510 

Blk 39 Jalan Tiga, 01-02 390039 

5 Raffles Place, B1-37-40 /43-45 Raffles Place MRT 048618 

81 Clemenceau Avenue, 02-18 Ue Square 239917 

90 Hougang Ave 10, B1-31 Hougang Mall 538766 

Blk 888 Woodlands Drive 50, 01-731/ 731A 730888 

21 Tampines North Drive 2, 01-01 Giant Building 528765 

101 Upper Bukit Timah Road, B1-12 Beauty World MRT 588216 

1 Kim Seng Promenade, #B1-122/125 Great World City 237994 

1 Jelebu Road, 01-01/02 Bukit Panjang Plaza 677743 

1 Bukit Batok Central Link, 01-27 West Mall Shopping Centre 658713 

3 Mount Elizabeth, 02-10/11 Mount Elizabeth Medical Ctr 228510 



 

   
 

6A Napier Road, 02-06/07/08 Gleneagles Medical Ctr 258500 

1 Raffles Link, B1-67 City Link Mall 039393 

1 Kim Seng Promenade, B1-122/123/124/125 237994 

2 Jurong East Street 21, 01-57 IMM Building 609601 

238 Thomson Road, 01-31 Novena Square 307683 

68 Orchard Road, B2-14 Plaza Singapura 238839 

80 Marine Parade Road, B1-147/149 Parkway Parade 449269 

Blk 190 Toa Payoh Lorong 6, 01-578 Toa Payoh Central 310190 

9 Bishan Place, B1-08 Junction 8 Shopping Centre 579837 

Blk 152 Serangoon North Avenue 1, 01-338 550152 

24 Raffles Place, 01-19/20/21 Clifford Centre 048621 

290 Orchard Road, B1-20/24 Paragon 238859 

Blk 59 Marine Terrace, 01-89 440059 

101 Thomson Road, B1-28 United Square 307591 

109 North Bridge Road, #01-28/29 Funan It Mall 179097 

1 Maritime Square, 02-111/112 Harbourfront Centre 099253 

80 Airport Boulevard, 02-16 819642 

51 Upper Serangoon Road, 01-23/24 347697 

1 Jurong West Central 2, 01-48/49 Jurong Point 648886 

60 Airport Boulevard, 026-095A 819643 

60 Airport Boulevard, 026-115-01 819643 

21 Tampines North Dr 2, - 528765 

55 Sims Avenue East, 01-01 Kembangan MRT 416551 

930 Yishun Ave 2, B1-01/02 Northpoint Shopping Centre 769098 

Blk 704 Ang Mo Kio Ave 8, 01-2559 560704 

21 Choa Chu Kang Ave 4, B1-26/27 Lot 1 Shopping Mall 689812 

61 Choa Chu Kang Drive, 01-02A Yew Tee MRT Station 689715 

252 North Bridge Road, B1-01 Raffles City Shopping Centre 179103 

33 Sengkang West Avenue, B1-10/11 The Seletar Mall 797653 

23 Serangoon Central, B1 - 62 / 63 Serangoon Nex 556083 

30 Sembawang Drive, B1-11 Sun Plaza 757713 



 

   
 

20 Tampines Central 1, 01-01 Tampines MRT 529538 

Blk 210 New Upper Changi Road, 01-715 460210 

311 New Upper Changi Road, B2-45/46/47 Bedok Mall 467360 

220 Victoria Street, B1-01 Bugis MRT 188022 

3 Temasek Boulevard, 02-328/329 038983 

21 Mccallum Street, 01-09 The Clift 069047 

300 Tiong Bahru Road, B1-01 Tiong Bahru MRT Station 168731 

Blk 449 Ang Mo Kio Ave 10, 01-1729 560449 

Blk 744 Bedok Reservoir Rd, 01-3063 470744 

Blk 275 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4, 01-134 650275 

681 Punggol Drive, 01-22/23/24/25 820681 

Blk 101 Yishun Ave 5, 01-09 760101 

Jasons Marina Bay Link Mall 8A Marina Boulevard, B2-44 / 45 / 48 / 49 / 50 018984 

31 Ocean Way, 01/26/27 Quayside Isle 098375 

Jasons Deli 2 Bayfront Avenue, #01-29 The Shoppes At Marina Bay Sands 018972 

2 Orchard Turn, #B4-01 ION Orchard 238801 

Market Place 4 Hillview Rise, 02-07 667979 

112, B1-14 East Coast Road 428802 

290 Orchard Road, B1-21/22 Paragon 238859 

252 North Bridge Road, B1-01 Raffles City Shopping Centre 179103 

163 Tanglin Road Tanglin Mall, B1-02/03 247933 

FairPrice 460 Alexandra Road, 01-09 & #01-16 119963 

Blk 510 Bishan Street 13, 01-520 570510 

1 Joo Koon Circle, 13-01 Fairprice Hub 629117 

10 Sinaran Drive, 04-46/47/48/49 Square 2 307506 

Blk 574 Ang Mo Kio Ave 10, 01-1847 560574 

No.1 Jelebu Road, 01-15, #02-11/12 Bukit Panjang Plaza 677743 

180 Kitchener Road, B1-09/10 City Square 208539 

587 Bukit Timah Road, 01-01 Coronation Plaza 269707 

Block 57 Dawson Road, 01-07 Dawson Place 142057 

Block 28 Dover Crescent, 01-83 130028 



 

   
 

1 Simei Street 6, - 528578 

B1-07 Hougang Mall, 90 Hougang Avenue 10 538766 

1 Joo Koon Circle, 13-01 Fairprice Hub 629117 

Blk 1 Jalan Bukit Merah, 01-4500 150001 

100 Hougang Avenue 10, 01-01/#02-01 Kang Kar Mall 538767 

401 Macpherson Road, 02-22 To 29 368125 

131 Killiney Rd, 01-01/02/03 Orchard Grand Court 239571 

20 Lengkok Bahru, 01-13 159053 

Blk 476 Upper Serangoon View, 02-18 530476 

934 East Coast Road, Siglap New Market 459125 

Blk 150 Silat Ave, 01-44 160150 

1 Tampines Walk, B1-01 Our Tampines Hub 528523 

4 Tampines Central, B1-12 Tampines Mall 529510 

Block 5 Tanjong Pagar Plaza, 01-01 081005 

302 Tiong Bahru Road, B1-01/02 Tiong Bahru Plaza 168732 

Blk 500 Lorong 6 Toa Payoh, B1-32 / #01-33 310500 

311 New Upper Changi Road, B2-60, Bedok Mall 467330 

No.1 Jalan Anak Bukit, B1-01, B2-01 Bukit Timah Plaza 588996 

65 Changi Airport Boulevard, B2-10 Basement 2 North 819663 

3155 Commonwealth Avenue West, B1-12/13/14 The Clementi Mall 159588 

107 North Bridge Road, B1-10 Funan 179105 

Block 202 Hougang Street 21, 01-00 530202 

78 Airport Boulevard #B2-205-208, Jewel Changi Airport 819666 

9 Bishan Place, B1-01 Junction 8 Shopping Centre 579837 

6 Marine Parade Central, - 449411 

No 1 Maju Avenue, B1-11/14 Serangoon Garden Village 556679 

83 Punggol Central, B2-32 828761 

10 Paya Lebar Road #B2-09, Paya Lebar Quarter 409057 

6 Scotts Road, B1-03 To 07 & B1-10 228209 

33 Sengkang West Avenue, B2-24 The Seletar Mall 797653 

301 Upper Thomson Road, 03-37/38 Thomson Plaza 574408 



 

   
 

598 Yishun Ring Road, 01-01 Wisteria Mall 768698 

30 Woodlands Avenue 1, 01-11 The Woodgrove 739065 

111 Somerset Road, 01-01, 01-20 To 27 & 01-46 238264 

5 Changi Business Park Central 1, B1 - 10 / 11 Changi City Point 486038 

61 Choa Chu Kang Drive, 01-01 Yew Tee MRT Station 689715 

100 Tras Street, B1-01 100 Am 079027 

30 East Coast Road, Katong Village Hotel 428751 

491 River Valley Road, 01-14 Valley Point 248371 

20 Ah Hood Road, 02-01 Zhongshan Park 329984 

1 Harbourfront Walk, B2-23 Vivocity 098585 

Blk 249 Jurong East St24, 01-106 600249 

166 Bukit Batok West Avenue, 01-256/258 650166 

Blk 612 Punggol Drive, 01-06 820612 

Blk 712 Ang Mo Kio Ave 6, 01-4056 560712 

Blk 215 Ang Mo Kio Ave 1, 01-877 560215 

Blk 89 Bedok Nth St 4, 01-77/79 460089 

Blk 212 Bedok Nth St 1, 01-147 460212 

Blk 745 Bedok Reservoir Rd, 01-3015 470745 

Blk 30 Bendemeer Road, 01-871 330030 

Blk 279 Bishan St 24, 01-62/64 570279 

Blk 221 Boon Lay Place, 02-200 Boonlay Shopping Complex 640221 

Blk 280 Bukit Batok East Ave 3, 01-315 650280 

10 Bt Batok Central, 01-08 659958 

Blk 50 Havelock Rd [Bukit Ho Swee, 01-755 160050 

Blk 166 Bukit Merah Central, 02-3531 150166 

2 Bukit Batok West Ave 7, 01-10 Hometeamns 659003 

Blk 36 Holland Drive, 01-03/04/05 270036 

Blk 43 Cambridge Road, 01-15 210043 

Blk 511 Canberra Road, 02-03 750511 

Blk 29B Chai Chee Avenue, 01-62 462029 

133 New Bridge Road, B1-01 China Town Point 059413 



 

   
 

21 Choa Chu Kang Ave 4, B1-03 Lot 1 Shoppers' Mall 689812 

Blk 77 Circuit Road, 01-464/466 370077 

Blk 451 Clementi Ave 3, 01-307 120451 

Blk 352 Clementi Ave 2, 01-141/143 120352 

Blk 277C Compassvale Link, 01-13 544277 

Blk 108 Depot Rd, 01-01 Depot Heights Shopping Ctr 100108 

E! Hub Downtown East 1 Pasir Ris Close, 02-127 519599 

Blk 5 Eunos Crescent, 01-2623 400005 

Blk 114 Aljunied Ave 2, 01-75 380114 

612/620 Geylang Lorong 38, Geylang Lorong 38 389551 

Blk 29A Ghim Moh Link #01-01, - 271029 

17 Petir Road #B2-67, - 678278 

Blk 682 Hougang Ave 4, 01-310 530682 

Blk 447A Jalan Kayu, 01-01/02 791447 

Blk 41 Jalan Tiga, 01-05 390041 

Blk 2 Joo Chiat Road, 01-1139/#02-1139 Joo Chiat Complex 420002 

No 1 Jurong West Central 2, B1-09 Jurongpoint 648886 

Blk 135 Jurong Gateway Road, 01-337 600135 

Blk 345 Jurong East St 31, 01-29 600345 

Blk 498 Jurong West St 41, 01-434/436/438 640498 

Blk 71 Kallang Bahru, 01-529/#02-531 330071 

Blk 849 Yishun Ring Rd, 01-3701 / #01-3703 760849 

18/20 Kim Tian Road, - 169252 

Blk 808 French Road, 01-01 200808 

Blk 110 Leng Kong Tiga, 01-233/235 410110 

Blk 533 Choa Chu Kang St 51, 01-11 Limbang Shopping Centre 680533 

Blk 80 Lorong Limau, 01-191 320080 

71 Woodlands Ave 3, 01-01 Marsiling MRT Station 739044 

Blk 57 New Upper Changi Rd, 01-1334/1336/1338 461057 

1 Northpoint Drive, Northpoint City #B2 768019 

1 Lower Kent Ridge Road, 02-16 Nuh Medical Centre 119082 



 

   
 

1 Orchid Club Road, 01-34 Level 1 Orchid Country Club 769162 

Blk 734 Pasir Ris St 72, 01-37 Pasir Ris West Plaza 510734 

51 Upper Serangoon Road, 01 30 To 32 347697 

6 Potong Pasir Ave 2, 01-01 358361 

681 Punggol Drive, B1-01 Oasis Terraces 820681 

Blk 168 Punggol Field Rd Punggol Plaza, 03-01/02 820168 

11 Rivervale Crescent, 03-01 Rivervalemall 545082 

118 Rivervale Dr, 01-08 Rivervale Plaza 540118 

Blk 355 Sembawang Way, 01-01 750355 

Blk 279 Sengkang East Avenue, 01-06 540279 

Blk 628 Senja Rd, 01-01 Senja Grand 670628 

Blk 152B Serangoon Nth Ave 1, 01-384 552152 

Blk 253 Serangoon Central Drive, 01-241 550253 

10 Eunos Road 8, B1-101/ 102/ 103/ 104/ 105 408600 

Blk 170 Stirling Road, 01-1147 140170 

30 Sembawang Drive, B1-01/02 Sunplaza 775713 

18 Taiseng St Mapletree 18, B1-13 539775 

Blk 399 Yung Sheng Rd, 01-35 Taman Jurong Shopping Centre 610339 

Blk 107 Tampines St 11, 01-353/355/357/359 521107 

Blk 138 Tampines St 11, 01-136 521138 

Block 872C Tampines St 86, 02-01 523872 

Blk 475 Tampines St 44, 01-145 520475 

Blk 866A Tampines St. 83, 01-01 521866 

Blk 37 Teban Garden Rd, 01-304/305/306 600037 

Blk 140 Teck Whye Lane, 01-351 680140 

Blk 78A Telok Blangah St 32, 01-01/02 100078 

Blk 192 Toa Payoh Lorong 4, 01-670/672 310192 

Blk 95 Toa Payoh, Lorong 4 #01-68/70/72 310095 

Blk 5 Upper Boon Keng Road, 01-05 380005 

Blk 502 West Coast Drive, 01-41 120502 

1 Pasir Ris Central St 3, B1-10 Whitesands 518457 



 

   
 

900 South Woodlands Dr, B1-01 Woodlands Civic Centre 730900 

Blk 888 Woodlands Dr 50, 01-757 730888 

Blk 570B Woodlands Ave 1, 01-06 732570 

Blk 676 Woodlands Drive 71, B1-02 Kampung Admiralty 730676 

21 Choa Chu Kang North 61, B1-01 689578 

301 Yishun Ave 2, 01-02 Yishun MRT Station 769093 

Blk 414 Yishun Ring Rd, 01-1853 760414 

Blk 63/66 Yung Kuang Rd, 01-119/#02-119 610063 

2 Serangoon Road, B1/06-10 Tekka Place 218227 

1 Joo Koon Circle, 02-21 & #03-21 629117 

8 Changi Business Park Ave 1, 01-51 & #02-51 486018 

No.1 Hougang Street 91, 02-01 Hougang Point 538692 

63 Jurong West Central 3, 03-01 Jurong Point 648331 

23 Serangoon Central, 03-42 Nex Mall 556083 

53 Ang Mo Kio Ave 3, B2-40 569933 

50 Jurong Gateway Road, B1-21/22 & B3-01 608549 

1, Stadium Place, 01-29 397628 

Unity 3 Gateway Drive, B1-21 Westgate 608532 

Blk 991 Buangkok Link, 02-06/07 530991 

460 Alexandra Road, 02-04/05/06 119963 

Blk 279 Bishan Street 24, 01-46 570279 

1 Jelebu Road, 01-06 Bukit Panjang Plaza 677743 

3155 Commonwealth Ave West, B1-10/11 The Clementi Mall 129588 

Blk 57 Dawson Road, 01-10A Dawson Place 142057 

1 Maritime Square, 02-118/119 Harbour Front Centre 099253 

17 Petir Road, B2-64/65 Hillion Mall 678278 

200 Holland Ave, 200 Holland Ave #B1-05/06/07 278995 

55 Ubi Ave 1 #08 -01, - 408935 

Blk 202 #01-00, Hougang Street 21 530202 

476 Upper Serangoon View, 02-15 Hougang Capeview 530476 

90 Hougang Ave 10, B1-35/36 Hougang Mall 538766 



 

   
 

No.1 Hougang Street 91, 02-01 Hougang 1 538692 

9 Bishan Place, B1-16 Junction 8 Shopping Centre 579837 

Blk 71 #02-531, Kallang Bahru 330071 

21 Choa Chu Kang Ave 4, B1-04/05 Lot 1 Shopper'S Mall 689812 

23 Serangoon Central, 03-37/38 Nex Mall 556083 

68 Orchard Road, B2-20A Plaza Singapura 238839 

Blk 168 Punggol Field, 03-01/02 Punggol Plaza 820168 

11 Rivervale Crescent, 02-02 Rivervale Mall 545082 

Blk 118 Rivervale Drive, 01-16 Rivervale Plaza 540118 

33 Sengkang West Avenue, The Seletar Mall #B2-16/17/18 797653 

Blk 266 #01-253, Serangoon Central Drive 550266 

10 Eunos Road 8, B1-122, Singapore Post Centre 408600 

10 Tampines Central 1, B1-11/12 Tampines One 529536 

510 Toa Payoh Lor 6, B1-02 Toa Payoh MRT Station 319398 

1 Harbourfront Walk, 01-23 Vivocity 098585 

Blk 548 Woodlands Drive 44, 01-13 Vista Point 730548 

83 Punggol Central, Waterway Point #B2-26 828761 

1 Bukit Batok Central Link, 03-19 West Mall 658713 

1 Pasir Ris Central Street 3, B1-02, White Sands 518457 

21 Choa Chu Kang North 6, B1-08/09 Yew Tee Point 689578 

Block 291 Yishun Street 22, 01-355 760291 

Blk 417 Yishun Ave 11, 01-331 760417 

65 Airport Boulevard #B2-57, Changi Airport T3 Basement 2 South 819663 

163 Tanglin Road, B1-13 Tanglin Mall 247933 

301 Upper Thomson Road, 01-102 Thomson Plaza 574408 
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